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Inox Wind Energy Limited 
CIN: L40106HP2020PLC010065 

Registered Office: Plot No. 1, Khasra Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, 
Village - Basal, Distt. Una- 174303, Himachal Pradesh. 

Telephone: +91-1975-272001 
E-mail: investors.iwl@inoxwind.com, Website: www.iwel.co.in 

No. of Shareholders Pre and Post Amalgamation/Arranlrement of 
Inox Wind Energv Limited ('Transferor Comvany') 

C) Non-Promoter Non-Public 
C11 Shares underlvintr DR's 

Category 
A) Promoter 
B) Public 

No. of Shareholders Pre and Post Amallramation/Arrangement of 
Inox Wind Limited ('Transferee Companv') 

Pre 
7 

10,618 

d u 

C2) Shares held by Employee Trust 
Total 

Post 

10,625 

Categoty 1 Pre I Post. 

For lnox Wind Energy ~i&d 
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D) Promoter 
E) Public 
F) Non-Promoter Non-Public 
CI) Shares underlying DR's 
C2) Shares held by Employee Trust 
Total 

A N O ~ ~ F L  B r Y O l 1 0  l N i l N i T Y  ~ r o u p  ~ompany  

Corporate Office: INOXGFLTowers, 17 Sector 16A, Noida 201 301, Uttar Pradesh 
Tel: t91120 6149600, Fax: +91120 6149610 

4 
52,292 

52,296 

7 
62,910 

62,917 


