Inox Wind Energy Limited

CIN: L40106HP2020PLC010065

Registered Office: Plot No. 1, Khasra Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area,

Village - Basal, Distt. Una- 174303, Himachal Pradesh.

Telephone: +91-1975-272001

E-mail: investors.iwl@inoxwind.com, Website: www.iwel.co.in

No. of Shareholders Pre and Post Amalgamation/Arrangement of Inox Wind Energy Limited ('Transferor Company')

Category	Pre	Post
A) Promoter	7	-
B) Public	10,618	-
C) Non-Promoter Non-Public		
C1) Shares underlying DR's	-	
C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	_	
Total	10,625	

No. of Shareholders Pre and Post Amalgamation/Arrangement of Inox Wind Limited ('Transferee Company')

Category	Pre	Post
D) Promoter	4	7.
E) Public	52,292	62,910
F) Non-Promoter Non-Public		
C1) Shares underlying DR's		_
C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	-	-
Total	52,296	62,917

For Inox Wind Energy Limited

Deepak Banga Company Secretary

